General Description
The MAX7300 compact, serial-interfaced, I/O expan-
sion peripheral provides microprocessors with up to 28
ports. Each port is individually user configurable to
either a logic input or logic output.
Each port can be configured as either a push-pull logic
output capable of sinking 10mA and sourcing 4.5mA, or a
Schmitt logic input with optional internal pullup. Seven

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX7300AAI -40°C to +125°C 28 SSOP
MAX7300ATI -40°C to +125°C 28 TQFN-EP*
MAX7300AAX -40°C to +125°C 36 SSOP
MAX7300ATL -40°C to +125°C 40 TQFN-EP*
P5
P4
P7
P8